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297.01 - 300 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 147.01 - 150 602 1.53% 21646 54.97%
294.01 - 297 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 144.01 - 147 648 1.65% 22294 56.62%
291.01-294 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 141.01- 144 672 1.71% 22966 58.32%
288.01 - 291 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 138.01 - 141 71 1.81% 23677 60.13%
285.01 - 288 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 135.01-138 646 1.64% 24323 61.77%
282.01-285 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 132.01-135 695 1.76% 25018 63.53%
279.01-282 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 129.01-132 630 1.60% 25648 65.13%
276.01-279 2 0.01% 3 0.01% 126.01-129 646 1.64% 26294 66.78%
273.01-276 5 0.01% 8 0.02% 123.01-126 642 1.63% 26936 68.41%
270.01-273 8 0.02% 16 0.04% 120.01-123 658 1.67% 27594 70.08%
267.01-270 27 0.07% 43 0.11% 117.01-120 638 1.62% 28232 71.70%
264.01 - 267 37 0.09% 80 0.20% 114.01 - 117 680 1.73% 28912 73.42%
261.01 - 264 50 0.13% 130 0.33% 111.01 - 114 632 1.60% 29544 75.03%
258.01 - 261 M 0.28% 241 0.61% 108.01 - 111 577 1.47% 30121 76.49%
255.01 - 258 157 0.40% 398 1.01% 105.01 - 108 634 1.61% 30755 78.10%
252.01 - 255 189 0.48% 587 1.49% 102.01 - 105 586 1.49% 31341 79.59%
249.01 - 252 249 0.63% 836 2.12% 99.01- 102 570 1.45% 31911 81.04%
246.01 - 249 293 0.74% 1129 2.87% 96.01 - 99 546 1.39% 32457 82.43%
243.01 - 246 350 0.89% 1479 3.76% 93.01 - 96 525 1.33% 32982 83.76%
240.01-243 407 1.03% 1886 4.79% 90.01-93 468 1.19% 33450 84.95%
237.01-240 429 1.09% 2315 5.88% 87.01-90 482 1.22% 33932 86.17%
234.01-237 508 1.29% 2823 717% 84.01-87 487 1.24% 34419 87.41%
231.01-234 537 1.36% 3360 8.53% 81.01-84 407 1.03% 34826 88.44%
228.01-231 552 1.40% 3912 9.93% 78.01-81 387 0.98% 35213 89.43%
225.01-228 577 1.47% 4489 11.40% 75.01-78 329 0.84% 35542 90.26%
222.01-225 606 1.54% 5095 12.94% 72.01-75 390 0.99% 35932 91.25%
219.01-222 627 1.59% 5722 14.53% 69.01-72 317 0.81% 36249 92.06%
216.01-219 709 1.80% 6431 16.33% 66.01 - 69 248 0.63% 36497 92.69%
213.01-216 667 1.69% 7098 18.03% 63.01 - 66 256 0.65% 36753 93.34%
210.01-213 637 1.62% 7735 19.64% 60.01-63 200 0.51% 36953 93.84%
207.01-210 652 1.66% 8387 21.30% 57.01-60 186 0.47% 37139 94.32%
204.01 - 207 749 1.90% 9136 23.20% 54.01-57 137 0.35% 37276 94.66%
201.01 - 204 682 1.73% 9818 24.93% 51.01-54 115 0.29% 37391 94.96%
198.01 - 201 763 1.94% 10581 26.87% 48.01-51 116 0.29% 37507 95.25%
195.01-198 678 1.72% 11259 28.59% 45.01-48 76 0.19% 37583 95.44%
192.01-195 644 1.64% 11903 30.23% 42.01-45 60 0.15% 37643 95.60%
189.01 - 192 688 1.75% 12591 31.98% 39.01-42 54 0.14% 37697 95.73%
186.01 - 189 743 1.89% 13334 33.86% 36.01-39 43 0.11% 37740 95.84%
183.01 - 186 735 1.87% 14069 35.73% 33.01-36 23 0.06% 37763 95.90%
180.01-183 610 1.55% 14679 37.28% 30.01-33 15 0.04% 37778 95.94%
177.01-180 664 1.69% 15343 38.96% 27.01-30 1 0.03% 37789 95.97%
174.01-177 588 1.49% 15931 40.46% 24.01-27 12 0.03% 37801 96.00%
171.01-174 617 1.57% 16548 42.02% 21.01-24 7 0.02% 37808 96.02%
168.01 - 171 605 1.54% 17153 43.56% 18.01 - 21 4 0.01% 37812 96.03%
165.01 - 168 659 1.67% 17812 45.23% 15.01-18 6 0.02% 37818 96.04%
162.01 - 165 637 1.62% 18449 46.85% 12.01-15 3 0.01% 37821 96.05%
159.01 - 162 626 1.59% 19075 48.44% 9.01-12 5 0.01% 37826 96.06%
156.01 - 159 672 1.71% 19747 50.15% 6.01-9 3 0.01% 37829 96.07%
153.01 - 156 644 1.64% 20391 51.78% 3.01-6 1 0.00% 37830 96.07%

150.01-153 653 1.66% 21044 53.44% 0-3 1547 3.93% 39377 100.00%



